
GREAT HEARTS MONTE VISTA SOUTH CAMPUS
211 BELKNAP PLACE
SAN ANTONIO TX, 78212

School Year: 2023
Grade: *KINDERGARTEN
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$119.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
2 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
4 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
2 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Fine SKU# 934
1 Dry Eraser - Expo SKU# 1164
3 Eraser - Papermate - White Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 2320
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 2 Pack - Blue, Red SKU# 3838
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Purple SKU# 583
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk SKU# 745
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Red - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 316
1 Paint - Watercolor Set - Crayola - 08 Oval - Washable SKU# 362
1 Paper - Cardstock - White - 100 Pk - 65 lb SKU# 935
1 Paper - Construction - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 744
2 Paper - Tablet - Spiral - Story - 5/8 Inch Ruled Red BL - 9 3/4 x 7 1/2 - 100 Sheets SKU# 2691
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
8 PlayDoh - Single Can - 3 oz - Asst Color SKU# 1697
1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors SKU# 363
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Blunt SKU# 345
1 Sketch Pad - Pacon Art1st - Wirebound Side - 11 x 8.5 - 70 Ct SKU# 865
4 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct SKU# 377
2 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 70 Ct SKU# 1212
2 Wipes - Purell - Antibacterial - Hand - 20 Pk SKU# 715

Date Printed: 03-08-23



GREAT HEARTS MONTE VISTA SOUTH CAMPUS
211 BELKNAP PLACE
SAN ANTONIO TX, 78212

School Year: 2023
Grade: 1ST
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$121.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
2 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
2 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Dry Eraser - Expo SKU# 1164
1 Eraser - Magic Rub - White - 1 Pk SKU# 1460
1 Eraser - Magic Rub - White - 3 Pk SKU# 722
1 Flash Cards - Addition - (0 to 12) - 54 Cards SKU# 224
1 Flash Cards - Subtraction - (0 to 12) - 54 Cards SKU# 258
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 3 Pack - Blue, Red, Green SKU# 3839
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Orange SKU# 730
3 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Purple SKU# 583
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Red SKU# 277
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk SKU# 745
1 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - 100 Ct - Blue - Mead SKU# 1983
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - 100 Ct - Green - Mead SKU# 1986
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - 100 Ct - Red - Mead SKU# 1985
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - 100 Ct - Yellow - Mead SKU# 1987
1 Paper - Tablet - Spiral - 5/8 Inch Ruled Red BL - 9 3/4 x 7 1/2 - 100 Sheets SKU# 2402
1 Paper - Tablet - Spiral - Story - 5/8 Inch Ruled Red BL - 9 3/4 x 7 1/2 - 100 Sheets SKU# 2691
1 Paper Towel - Scott - Mega Choose a Size - 102 Ct SKU# 1049
1 Pencil - Red Marking - Ticonderoga - Erasable - 12 Pk SKU# 1704
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 S - Paper - Construction - Crayola - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 96 Ct SKU# 3745
1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors SKU# 363
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
1 Sketch Pad - Pacon Art1st - Wirebound Side - 11 x 8.5 - 70 Ct SKU# 865
2 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct SKU# 377
2 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 70 Ct SKU# 1212
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Gallon - 20 Ct SKU# 375
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Sandwich - 50 Ct SKU# 385

Date Printed: 03-08-23



GREAT HEARTS MONTE VISTA SOUTH CAMPUS
211 BELKNAP PLACE
SAN ANTONIO TX, 78212

School Year: 2023
Grade: 2ND
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$112.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
3 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct SKU# 248
2 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Purple - 100 Ct SKU# 768
2 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
3 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine SKU# 922
2 Eraser - Magic Rub - White - 3 Pk SKU# 722
1 Flash Cards - Addition - (0 to 12) - 54 Cards SKU# 224
1 Flash Cards - Subtraction - (13 to 18) - 99 Cards SKU# 906
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow SKU# 3840
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk SKU# 745
1 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery SKU# 575
1 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
1 Paper - Construction - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 744
1 Paper Towel - Scott - Mega Choose a Size - 102 Ct SKU# 1049
4 Pencil - Red Marking - Ticonderoga - Erasable - 2 Pk SKU# 490
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Ruler - 12in/30cm - Plastic - Transparent SKU# 618
1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors SKU# 363
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 6 Inch - Big Kids SKU# 1598
1 Sketch Pad - Pacon Art1st - Wirebound Side - 11 x 8.5 - 70 Ct SKU# 865
2 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct SKU# 377
2 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 70 Ct SKU# 1212
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Gallon - 20 Ct SKU# 375
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Sandwich - 50 Ct SKU# 385

Date Printed: 03-08-23



GREAT HEARTS MONTE VISTA SOUTH CAMPUS
211 BELKNAP PLACE
SAN ANTONIO TX, 78212

School Year: 2023
Grade: 3RD
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$143.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
2 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
2 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct SKU# 248
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Blue - 100 Ct SKU# 766
2 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Green - 100 Ct SKU# 727
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Purple - 100 Ct SKU# 768
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Red - 100 Ct SKU# 767
1 Divider - 5 Tab - Plastic - 2 Pkt - Big Tab Insert - Multi Color - Avery SKU# 888
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine - 12 Box SKU# 1518
1 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Flash Cards - Addition - (0 to 12) - 54 Cards SKU# 224
1 Flash Cards - Multiplication - (0 to 12) - 54 Cards SKU# 381
1 Flash Cards - Subtraction - (13 to 18) - 99 Cards SKU# 906
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Blue SKU# 274
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Green SKU# 275
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Yellow SKU# 278
3 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 01 Pk SKU# 938
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk SKU# 745
1 Highlighter - Chisel - 4 Pack - Yellow, Pink, Blue, Green - Avery SKU# 297
1 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
2 Paper - Filler - Wide - 100 Ct SKU# 1198
1 Paper Towel - Scott - Mega Choose a Size - 102 Ct SKU# 1049
2 Pencil - Red Marking - Ticonderoga - Erasable - 12 Pk SKU# 1704
6 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
2 Pencil Sharpener - Staedtler - Canister - 2 Hole SKU# 2051
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
1 Sketch Pad - Pacon Art1st - Wirebound Side - 11 x 8.5 - 70 Ct SKU# 865
2 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 70 Ct SKU# 1212
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Gallon - 20 Ct SKU# 375
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Sandwich - 50 Ct SKU# 385

Date Printed: 03-08-23



GREAT HEARTS MONTE VISTA SOUTH CAMPUS
211 BELKNAP PLACE
SAN ANTONIO TX, 78212

School Year: 2023
Grade: 4TH
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$101.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
2 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct SKU# 248
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Blue - 100 Ct SKU# 766
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Green - 100 Ct SKU# 727
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Purple - 100 Ct SKU# 768
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Red - 100 Ct SKU# 767
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Yellow - 100 Ct SKU# 2064
1 Divider - 5 Tab - Plastic & Pkt - Big Tab Insert - Multi Color - Avery SKU# 354
5 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine SKU# 922
1 Dry Eraser - Expo SKU# 1164
1 Eraser - Art Gum SKU# 420
2 Eraser - Magic Rub - White - 1 Pk SKU# 1460
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 3 Pack - Blue, Red, Green SKU# 3839
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Orange SKU# 730
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk SKU# 745
2 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery SKU# 575
1 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
1 Paper - Filler - Wide - 200 Ct SKU# 705
1 Paper Towel - Scott - Mega Choose a Size - 102 Ct SKU# 1049
1 Pencil - Drawing - Dick Blick - 2H - Qty: 1 SKU# 2442
3 Pencil - Red Marking - Ticonderoga - Erasable - 2 Pk SKU# 490
6 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Pencil Sharpener - Staedtler - Canister - 2 Hole SKU# 2051
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
1 Sketch Pad - Pacon Art1st - Wirebound Side - 11 x 8.5 - 70 Ct SKU# 865
1 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Purell - Antibacterial - Hand - 20 Pk SKU# 715

Date Printed: 03-08-23



GREAT HEARTS MONTE VISTA SOUTH CAMPUS
211 BELKNAP PLACE
SAN ANTONIO TX, 78212

School Year: 2023
Grade: 5TH
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$116.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Binder - Durable - View - 2 Inch - White - Avery SKU# 234
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct SKU# 248
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Blue - 100 Ct SKU# 766
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Green - 100 Ct SKU# 727
3 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Purple - 100 Ct SKU# 768
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Red - 100 Ct SKU# 767
1 Divider - 5 Tab - Plastic - 2 Pkt - Big Tab Insert - Multi Color - Avery SKU# 888
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine SKU# 922
1 Eraser - Magic Rub - White - 1 Pk SKU# 1460
2 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Orange SKU# 730
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Purple SKU# 583
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
1 Graph Paper - 4 x 4 Quad - Filler Paper - 80 Ct SKU# 292
2 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
2 Paper - Filler - Wide - 200 Ct SKU# 705
1 Paper Towel - Scott - Mega Choose a Size - 102 Ct SKU# 1049
6 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Pencil Sharpener - Staedtler - Canister - 2 Hole SKU# 2051
2 Pens - BIC - 2 Pk - Red SKU# 1110
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 6 Inch - Big Kids SKU# 1598
1 Sketch Pad - Pacon Art1st - Wirebound Side - 11 x 8.5 - 70 Ct SKU# 865
5 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct SKU# 377
2 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 70 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 03-08-23


